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Isle of Man TT Races fuelled by Monster Energy: Thursday 2 June 2022
Supersport Qualification - Laps

No On Lap Rider

1 6 1 Michael Dunlop

2 2 2 Dean Harrison

3 12 2 Jamie Coward

4 3 1 Lee Johnston

5 8 1 Davey Todd

6 2 1 Dean Harrison

7 12 1 Jamie Coward

8 5 1 James Hilllier

9 11 2 Conor Cummins

10 4 2 lan Hutchinson

11 11 1 Conor Cummins

1226 4 Michal Dokoupil

1326 1 Michal Dokoupil

14 4 1 lan Hutchinson

15 30 2 Mike Browne

1626 3 Michal Dokoupil

17 48 1 Joseph Loughlin*

18 16 1 Dominic Herbertson

1926 2 Michal Dokoupil

20 30 1 Mike Browne

21 71 1 Pierre Yves Bian

22 34 1 Shaun Anderson

2319 1 Brian McCormack

24 27 2 Nathan Harrison

25 27 1 Nathan Harrison

26 45 2 Xavier Denis

27 22 1 Phillip Crowe

28 47 1 Matthew Rees

29 45 1 Xavier Denis

30 47 2 Matthew Rees

31 29 1 Julian Trummer

3268 3 Chris Sarbora

3357 4 Rennie Scaysbrook*

34 68 1 Chris Sarbora

3557 2 Rennie Scaysbrook*

36 37 2 Mark Parrett

3765 1 Josh Daley

3866 2 Paul Potchy Williams

39 37 1 Mark Parrett

40 57 1 Rennie Scaysbrook*

4157 3 Rennie Scaysbrook*

42 61 1 Mark Goodings

43 66 1 Paul Potchy Williams

44 49 2 Jim Hodson

4563 1 Barry Furber

46 42 2 Jamie Cringle*
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Machine

Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600ORR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600ORR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Honda CBR600ORR
Triumph Daytona 765

Honda T Bike CBR600RR
Honda T Bike CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Honda CBR600ORR

)

) Bennetts

Sponsor

MD Racing

DAO Racing Kawasaki

KTS Racing powered by Steadplan
Ashcourt Racing

Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
DAO Racing Kawasaki

KTS Racing powered by Steadplan
RICH Energy OMG Racing

Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
Boyce Precision by Russell Racing
Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
Rock Net

Rock Net

Boyce Precision by Russell Racing
Burrows Engineering / RK Racing
Rock Net

Team ILR/Mark Coverdale
Cowton Racing

Rock Net

Burrows Engineering / RK Racing
Martimotos

Wilcock Consulting

Global Robots \ PHR performance
Quayside Tyres / Chris Preston
Quayside Tyres / Chris Preston
Optimark Road Racing Team
Truelove Racing

Barrett

Optimark Road Racing Team
Barrett

WH Racing powered by Dynobike
Moto-hub.co.uk

PRF Racing / Metzeler / 5.11
Moto-hub.co.uk

PRF Racing / Metzeler / 5.11

Mark Parrett Electrical Racing
Josh Daley Racing

SMW Racing

Mark Parrett Electrical Racing
PRF Racing / Metzeler / 5.11

PRF Racing / Metzeler / 5.11

Jack Keeton Racing

SMW Racing

Al Gibbon Racing

Clem Davies Racing

AGR Motorsport/ KPC Construction
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Lap Time Lap Speed

17:52.370 126.662
18:00.976 125.653
18:04.776 125.213
18:04.873 125.202
18:15.266 124.014
18:16.049 123.925
18:16.701 123.851
18:17.297 123.784
18:18.783 123.617
18:21.287 123.336
18:28.807 122.499
18:37.211 121.578
18:38.629 121.424
18:38.847 121.400
18:39.294 121.352
18:40.011 121.274
18:47.963 120.419
18:50.110 120.190
18:50.761 120.121
18:51.881 120.002
18:52.198 119.968
18:59.952 119.152
19:03.391 118.794
19:03.713 118.761
19:09.248 118.189
19:10.300 118.081
19:10.482 118.062
19:10.767 118.033
19:11.688 117.938
19:13.792 117.723
19:15.839 117.515
19:18.658 117.229
19:20.135 117.079
19:22.743 116.817
19:23.912 116.700
19:24.572 116.633
19:27.084 116.382
19:30.600 116.033
19:31.609 115.933
19:31.862 115.908
19:32.780 115.817
19:32.812 115.814
19:33.069 115.789
19:33.301 115.766
19:33.932 115.704
19:34.020 115.695
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Isle of Man TT Races fuelled by Monster Energy: Thursday 2 June 2022
Supersport Qualification - Laps

No On Lap Rider

47 54 3 Mike Norbury

48 42 3 Jamie Cringle*

49 67 4 Gary Vines

5067 2 Gary Vines

5153 1 Rhys Hardisty

5267 3 Gary Vines

5323 1 Joey Thompson

54 51 2 James Chawke

5542 1 Jamie Cringle*

56 62 2 Richard Wilson

5759 2 Richard Charlton

5823 2 Joey Thompson

5959 1 Richard Charlton

60 36 1 Davy Morgan

6124 2 Tom Weeden

6223 3 Joey Thompson

63 67 1 Gary Vines

64 64 1 Miroslav Sloboda

65 52 1 Julien Tonlutti

66 52 2 Julien Tonlutti

67 51 1 James Chawke

6869 3 Sam Johnson

6975 2 Jonathan Goetschy

7054 2 Mike Norbury

7124 1 Tom Weeden

7262 1 Richard Wilson

73 61 2 Mark Goodings

74 69 2 Sam Johnson

75 20 1 Craig Neve

76 68 2 Chris Sarbora

77 49 1 Jim Hodson

7875 1 Jonathan Goetschy

79 69 1 Sam Johnson

80 54 1 Mike Norbury

8173 2 Masayuki Yamanaka

8273 1 Masayuki Yamanaka

8346 1 Mike Booth

84 1 1 John McGuinness
02/06/2022 21:17:17
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Machine

Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600RR
Honda CBR600ORR
Honda CBR600ORR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600ORR
Honda CBR600ORR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600ORR
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600ORR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600ORR
Honda CBR600ORR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-6R

Triumph Daytona 675

Honda CBR600ORR

Sponsor

DC Racing

AGR Motorsport/ KPC Construction
Atherstone Acc Repair Centre Ltd
Atherstone Acc Repair Centre Ltd
Kaymac / The People's Bike
Atherstone Acc Repair Centre Ltd
Wilson Craig Racing

Lyonara Cold Stores

AGR Motorsport/ KPC Construction
Team Kibosh

KRG Motorcycles / Michelin
Wilson Craig Racing

KRG Motorcycles / Michelin

Shaz Racing/Strangford holiday park
Tom Weeden Racing

Wilson Craig Racing

Atherstone Acc Repair Centre Ltd
Laki RT 53 & Dragster

Martimotos

Martimotos

Lyonara Cold Stores

Ron Soar/Dynamic Access
Goetschy Racing

DC Racing

Tom Weeden Racing

Team Kibosh

Jack Keeton Racing

Ron Soar/Dynamic Access
Alasdair Cowan Racing
Moto-hub.co.uk

Al Gibbon Racing

Goetschy Racing

Ron Soar/Dynamic Access

DC Racing

Team ILR / Mark Coverdale

Team ILR / Mark Coverdale

Surf Bar Hull

SMT Racing/Blue Earth Construction
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Lap Time Lap Speed

19:34.279 115.669
19:36.242 115.476
19:36.329 115.468
19:36.755 115.426
19:36.983 115.404
19:37.175 115.385
19:39.306 115.176
19:39.843 115.124
19:40.572 115.053
19:40.617 115.048
19:40.725 115.038
19:41.768 114.936
19:42.310 114.884
19:43.478 114.770
19:44.197 114.701
19:44.788 114.643
19:45.005 114.622
19:45.302 114.594
19:45.445 114.580
19:45.664 114.559
19:46.155 114.511
19:46.460 114.482
19:48.768 114.259
19:49.667 114.173
19:50.962 114.049
19:51.133 114.033
19:51.450 114.002
19:52.144 113.936
19:53.012 113.853
19:55.450 113.621
19:55.636 113.603
19:56.344 113.536
19:57.464 113.430
19:58.878 113.296
20:09.194 112.329
20:23.778 110.991
20:29.002 110.519
26:40.636 84.859
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